Display Supply & Lighting, Inc.
1247 Norwood Avenue
Itasca, IL 60143 USA
TF 800.468.1488
P 630.285.9660
F 630.285.9670
Copyright © 2018 Display Supply & Lighting, Inc. All rights

limited space
Date:______________________Type:_______________
Client:_________________________________________
Project:________________________________________
Snap-in Linkcord
Connection
Fixture to Fixture
Connection
Seemless
Light Output
Page 1 of 2
LLLVMODPOWER24V-GVE UL Listed, 24V plug-in Power Supply
FLALTLC06 Fixture to fixture Linkcord 6"
FLALTLC18 Fixture to fixture Linkcord 18"
FLALTLC36 Fixture to fixture Linkcord 36"
FLALTML90CW Modular Connector 90° Left
FLALTML90WW Modular Connector 90° Left
FLALTMR90CW Modular Connector 90° Right
FLALTMR90WW Modular Connector 90° Right
FLALTMTLT90CW Modular Connector 90° Left T
FLALTMTLT90WW Modular Connector 90° Left T
FLALTMTRT90CW Modular Connector 90° Right T
FLALTMTRT90WW Modular Connector 90° Right T
FLALTMTCT90CW Modular Connector 90° 3 Way T
FLALTMTCT90WW Modular Connector 90° 3 Way T
FLALTMC4W90CW Modular Connector 90° 4 Way T
FLALTMC4W90WW Modular Connector 90° 4 Way T
Display Supply & Lighting, Inc.
1247 Norwood Avenue
Itasca, IL 60143 USA
TF 800.468.1488

.09 2.20 6-1/8 in.
156mm
1/2 in.
12.6 mm
3/8 in.
10 mm
FLALT06CW 5000K 225
FLALT12WW 3000K 400 .18 4.30 11-5/8 in.
296 mmFLALT12CW 5000K 455
FLALT18WW 3000K 600 .27 6.50 17-1/4 in.
457 mmFLALT18CW 5000K 680
FLALT23WW 3000K 800 .36 8.60 22-7/8 in.
581 mmFLALT23CW 5000K 920
FLALT29WW 3000K 1000 .43 10.80 28-1/2 in.
724 mmFLALT29CW 5000K 1100
FLALT34WW 3000K 1200 .55 13.00 34-1/8 in.
867 mmFLALT34CW 5000K 1380
Micro Profile LED Fixture
Perfect for applications with limited space
Date:______________________Type:_______________